
OUR PREMIER NETWORK is a global alliance 
of independent law firms working collaboratively to 
provide in-house counsel and business leaders  
with access to qualified legal expertise throughout  
Canada and across the globe.  With more than 7,500 
lawyers in over 240 markets worldwide, our market- 
leading member firms offer a full range of high-quality, 
specialized legal services allowing you to confidently 
conduct business anywhere in the world.

Meritas firms:
• 		Offer high quality, worldwide legal services

		through an integrated group of full-service
		law firms;

• 		Are subject to rigorous selection criteria,
		ongoing service monitoring and periodic
		recertification reviews;

• 		Offer efficiency and responsiveness across
		borders;

• 		Provide global reach and access to local
		knowledge at market rates;

• 		Offer coordinated service across jurisdictions;

• 		Make client service a priority.

In Canada, we have you covered.
Meritas has over 500 lawyers in 11 firms across  
Canada providing clients with a local legal partner in 
each jurisdiction. Most, if not all, of the day-to-day  

Are you looking for high-quality legal counsel 
in Canada or anywhere else in the world?

operations of any business in Canada are subject to 
provincial laws and regulations. Meritas has member 
firms in every province in Canada including repre- 
sentation in all major centres across the country.

Coordination between and among all of the Meritas 
firms in Canada is a key element to the efficient  
delivery of legal services throughout the country. The 
combined total number of Canadian Meritas lawyers 
practising in core legal disciplines is comparable to, or 
exceeds the average for national law firms.

Such representation is unique in the Canadian legal 
marketplace. It is the fully national representation and 
collaborative approach which displays the Meritas  
advantage.

Take advantage of our 30 minutes of 
courtesy advice
Brazeau Seller Law would be pleased to provide 30 
minutes of courtesy advice to our clients and Meritas 
member firms. Courtesy advice includes a general 
discussion on the current status of law or other issues 
that do not require research time or legal opinions.  
We would be pleased to answer your questions at: 
+1(613) 237- 4000 or please contact Fred Seller 
(fseller@brazeauseller.com).   To locate a Canadian firm 
by province, please see the complete list of our Canadian 
Meritas member firms.

www.meritas.org



ALBERTA
McLennan Ross LLP
Calgary, Alberta
Jeffrey Weidman 
jweidman@mross.com 
Tel: +1 (403) 543-9120
www.mross.com

McLennan Ross LLP
Edmonton, Alberta
Charles Russell
crussell@mross.com 
Tel: +1 (780) 482-9200
www.mross.com

BRITISH COLUMBIA
Boughton Law Corporation
Vancouver, British Columbia
James Coady 
jcoady@boughtonlaw.com 
Tel: +1 (604) 687-6789
www.boughtonlaw.com

MANITOBA
Pitblado LLP
Winnipeg, Manitoba
Todd Andres
andres@pitblado.com  
Tel: +1 (204) 956-0560
www.pitblado.com

NEW BRUNSWICK
Lawson Creamer
Saint John, New Brunswick
Gary Lawson 
glawson@lawsoncreamer.com 
Tel: +1 (506) 633-3737
www.lawsoncreamer.com

NEWFOUNDLAND  
AND LABRADOR
Benson Buffet PLC, Inc.
St. John’s, Newfoundland
Gary Peddle
gfpeddle@bensonbuffett.com 
Tel: +1 (709) 579-2081
www.bensonbuffett.com

NORTHWEST  
TERRITORIES
McLennan Ross LLP
Yellowknife,  
Northwest Territories
Ed Gullberg
egullberg@mross.com 
Tel: +1 (867) 766-7677
www.mross.com

NOVA SCOTIA
Patterson Law
Halifax, Nova Scotia
Michael Kennedy 
mkennedy@pattersonlaw.ca 
Tel: +1 (902) 405-8000
www.pattersonlaw.ca

ONTARIO
Brazeau Seller Law
Ottawa, Ontario
Fred Seller 
fseller@brazeauseller.com 
Tel: +1 (613) 237-4000
www.brazeauseller.com

Minden Gross LLP
Toronto, Ontario
Kenneth Kallish 
kkallish@mindengross.com 
Tel: +1 (416) 362-3711
www.mindengross.com

PRINCE EDWARD  
ISLAND
Key Murray Law
Charlottetown,  
Prince Edward Island
Lynn Murray 
lynn.murray@keymurraylaw.com 
Tel: +1 (902) 894-7051
www.keymurraylaw.com

Key Murray Law
Summerside,  
Prince Edward Island
Derek Key
derek.key@keymurraylaw.com 
Tel: +1 (902) 436-4851
www.keymurraylaw.com

QUÉBEC
BCF LLP
Montréal, Québec
André Ryan 
ar@bcf.ca
Tel: +1 (514) 397-8500
www.bcf.ca

BCF LLP
Québec City, Québec
Jules Turcotte
Jules.turcotte@bcf.ca
Tel: +1 (418) 266-4500
www.bcf.ca

SASKATCHEWAN
Robertson Stromberg LLP
Saskatoon, Saskatchewan
Christopher Donald
c.donald@rslaw.com
Tel: +1 (306) 652-7575
www.rslaw.com

Our Meritas member firms can be found at www.meritas.org      	
     which enables direct access through a searchable database  
	 of lawyers, skills and experience. Or, contact one of our  
	        Canadian Meritas member firms below.

www.meritas.org


